AT-FS700 SERIES
Unmanaged Fast Ethernet Switches
UNMANAGED FAST ETHERNET SWITCHES
AT-FS705L-xx
5-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with
internal power supply
AT-FS705LE-xx
5-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with

(Corporate) Tel (+41) 91 697.69.00 Fax (+41) 91 697.69.11
(European Sales) Tel (+39) 02 414.112.1 Fax (+39) 02 414.112.61
ORDERING INFORMATION
AT-FS705L-xx
5-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with internal power supply
AT-FS705LE-xx
5-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with external power supply
AT-FS708-xx
8-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with internal power supply
AT-FS708LE-xx
8-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with external power supply
AT-FS708L-xx
8-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch with internal power supply
AT-FS716-xx
16-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch
with internal power supply
AT-FS716L-xx
16-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch
with internal power supply
AT-FS716LE-xx
16-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch
with external power supply
AT-FS724L-xx
24-port 10/100TX unmanaged switch
with internal power supply
Where xx = 10 for U.S. power cord
20 for no power cord